BI-LEVEL
TYPE C
LED TUBES
MARCH 2026
Keystone’s new Bi-Level
Type C LED Tubes combine field-adjustable CCT tube
options with a universal Bi-Level and Power Select driver platform to
deliver unmatched flexibility, simplified inventory, and enhanced jobsite

CATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL
LENGTH
BASE
TYPE
BARE LAMP
WATTAGE
SYSTEM WATTAGE
(WITH DRIVER) LUMENS
BARE LAMP
EFFICACY CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT
SPREAD DLC
AVAILABLE
CCT
KT-LED9.5T8-24G-840-E 2ft G13 9.5W 11.4W 1570 165 lm/W Glass 160° Yes 4000K
KT-LED10.5T8-36G-840-E 3ft G13 10.5W 12.6W 1745 166 lm/W Glass 160° Yes 4000K
KT-LED11.5T8-48G-840-E 4ft G13 11.5W 13.4W 1900 165 lm/W Glass 160° Yes 4000K
KT-LED14T8-48G-840-E 4ft G13 14W 15.5W 2250 161 lm/W Glass 160° Yes 4000K
T8 | Single- and Double-Ended | Color Select (Gen 3 - 70,000-Hour Lifetime)
CATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL
LENGTH
BASE
TYPE
BARE LAMP
WATTAGE
SYSTEM WATTAGE
(WITH DRIVER)
SELECTABLE
CCT LUMENS
BARE LAMP
EFFICACY CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT
SPREAD DLC
KT-LED9.5T8-24G-8CSJ-E 2ft G13 9.5W 11.4W
3000K 1460 154 lm/W
Glass 160° Yes
3500K 1570 165 lm/W
4000K 1570 165 lm/W
5000K 1570 165 lm/W
6500K 1520 160 lm/W
KT-LED10.5T8-36G-8CSJ-E 3ft G13 10.5W 12.6W
3000K 1650 157 lm/W
Glass 160° Yes
3500K 1745 166 lm/W
4000K 1745 166 lm/W
5000K 1745 166 lm/W
6500K 1735 165 lm/W
KT-LED11.5T8-48G-8CSJ-E 4ft G13 11.5W 13.4W
3000K 1790 156 lm/W
Glass 160° Yes
3500K 1900 165 lm/W
4000K 1900 165 lm/W
5000K 1900 165 lm/W
6500K 1860 162 lm/W
KT-LED14T8-48G-8CSJ-E 4ft G13 14W 15.5W
3000K 2110 151 lm/W
Glass 160° Yes
3500K 2250 161 lm/W
4000K 2250 161 lm/W